

ABBASI AND COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED

TREC Holder: Pakistan Stock Exchange Ltd. Universal Member: Pakistan Mercantile Exchange Ltd. Head Office: 6-Shadman, Lahore. Phone No. 0092-42- 38302028 www.abbasiandcompany.com E-mail: support@abbasiandcompany.com

A New Milestone for Future Market

PMEX Launches Automated Direct Funds Model

Participated of future
Market, the Exchange now
Directly collects funds
From the Clients as well as
transfers the withdrawals
Into their bank accounts.

PMEX Client Funds Withdrawal Procedure

Step 1: The client will initiate a withdrawal request through PMEX Back office. Please note that Client can only place the request if its bank account is verified and account profile is approved. If a request remains pending for more than one day, the Client must contact his Broker.

After successfully login to PMEX back office go https://mportal.pmex.com.pk/ then Direct Funds > Fund Withdrawal Request

ABBASI AND COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED

TREC Holder: Pakistan Stock Exchange Ltd. Universal Member: Pakistan Mercantile Exchange Ltd. Head Office: 6-Shadman, Lahore. Phone No. 0092-42- 38302028 www.abbasiandcompany.com E-mail: support@abbasiandcompany.com

Client Withdrawal Request

Total Of Public Control Con

Check your current balance and enter amount to be withdrawal. Then press **Submit** button.

Step 2: Successfully validated requests will be directly credited into Clients designated bank account within one banking days.

Important Notes for Withdrawal of Funds

- 1. If Client's Profile is not approved and IBAN is not verified, withdrawal request will be executed as per current practice till May 31, 2019
- 2. If Client's Profile is approved and IBAN is verified, funds withdrawal request will be initiated through Client portal. Upon broker's approval, successful withdrawal request will be directly credited into Client's designated bank account within one banking days.
- 3. If a request remains unapproved for more than a day, the client should contact respective broker. The client can also view the status of withdrawal request by accessing trader funds details report in the client portal.
- 4. In case the client is unable to initiate withdrawal request, the broker can initiate withdrawal request on client's behalf having approved profile and verified IBAN form PMEX back office. The successful withdrawal request will be directly credited into Client's designated bank account.

ABBASI AND COMPANY (PRIVATE) LIMITED

TREC Holder: Pakistan Stock Exchange Ltd. Universal Member: Pakistan Mercantile Exchange Ltd. Head Office: 6-Shadman, Lahore. Phone No. 0092-42- 38302028 www.abbasiandcompany.com

E-mail: support@abbasiandcompany.com

Contact Us

Abbasi and Company Private Limited.

Head Office: 6-Shadman, Lahore-Pakistan (Near China Chowk) Contact Numbers: 042-38302028, ext.172, 173

WhatsApp Number: 0309-4447430 Website: www.abbasiandcompany.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/AbbasiAndCo/

Support@abbasiandcompany.com